
Student Name
Painter, Malinda Katelyn Eugene School District 4J

Winston Churchill High School
Accredited by the Northwest Accreditation

Commission

Winston Churchill High School
1850 Bailey Hill Rd
Eugene, OR 97405-1144Perm lD

305678
State lD

15251497
Grd

11

Gen

F

Date Of Birth

11t29t1998
Phone Diploma Type

4J Diploma Phone

541 -790-51 00

Fax

541 -790-51 1 0Graduation Date
Home Address
1 1 06 Serena
Eugene, OR

way
97404

Counselor
Roseta, Shannon

MarkCred CmpSubject Course TltleMarkCred CmpSublect Course Tltle
Wlllamette HlghWlllamette Hlqh School

Term: 52Yl: 2014 Grade: l0Yr: 2013 Term: Sl Grade: 09

SS American Studies 10 - B B- 0.500

Cmo: 4 000

NeededArea

HE

LA

OS

PE

sc
SS

Pre-Algebra - HS B+

Sk¡lls for Healthy Living C

Englishg-A D

Essential Skills A-
SpoÍs and Personal Fitnel B+
Foundat¡ons of Science D-

World Studies C

0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500

GPA:2286Cred Cmo: 3 500

wlllemette Hloh school

Yr: 2013 Term: 52 Grade: 09

2 000
1.000
2.000
1 000
4.000
1.000
2.000
2 000

1.000

2 000
2.000
2.000

1.000
1 000

3.000
1.000
4.000
3.000
6 000
I 000
3.000
3.000

Appli€d/Fine Arts/Fore¡gn Lang

Health

Language Arts

Mathemâtics

Other Subjects

Physicâl Education

Science

Sociâl Studies

15TOTALS

0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

AF
AF

LA

OS

SU

SS

Drama I

Digital Photogrâphy
Pre-Algebra - HS

English 9 - B

Essential Sk¡lls

Foundations of Science
World Studies

B

B

B

D+

D

Cred CmD: 3 500 GPA:2714

wlllamette Hlqh school

Not Taken

Not Taken

Not Taken

Not Take¡Yr:. 2014 Term: 51 Grade: 10

Personalized Learning

Essential Skills Reading

Essential Skills Writing

Essential Skills Math

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500

0.500
0.500

AF
HE

LA

os
OS

SC
SS

World of Children TP B+

Wellness C

Englishl0-A C-
Algebra l- A B

Essential Skìlls B

Algebral-B B

Bio-A C-
American Studies 10 - A C-

Cred CmD: 2 500

wlllamette Hlgh School

Yr: 2014 Term: 52 Grede: '10

AF
LA

MA

OS

os
PE

wold of Ch¡ldren TP A

Englishl0-B B-
Algebre l- A B-

Algebral-B B-

Essential Skills B

Female Athletic Condit¡onir B+
Bìo-B C-

0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

0.500

on next column

Graduation

(NG indicates No Grade issued. X ¡ndicates a RePeated Glass. # indicates Modified Gontent.)

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed.
Authorized Signature:

09t2912015

NOTES

craduation Date
Class of 2017

09/09/2015
Date Leave Date

GPA SUMMARY

Cumulative All Years HS

.Cumulat¡ve 2.633
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